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ESAB INDIA LIMITED
Registered and Head Office: 13, Industrial Estate, III Main Road, Ambattur, Chennai - 600058. Tel : 044-42281100 Fax : 044-42281150
Equipment Factories: Taratala, Kolkata and Irungattukottai, Chennai
Divisional Sales: Email: equipment.sales@esab.co.in

Eastern Regional Office

P41 Taratala Road
Kolkata 700088
Tel : (033) 2401 9671
Fax : (033) 2401 4427
Email : eqptsales.er@esab.co.in

Western Regional Office

501/502, 5th Floor, Sagar Tech-B
Andheri Kurla Road, Saki Naka
Andheri East, Mumbai 400072
Tel : (022) 2851 7386
Fax : (022) 2852 4974
Email : eqptsales.wr@esab.co.in

Northern Regional Office

71/1 Najafgarh Road
New Delhi 110015
Tel : (011) 4142 7091
Fax : (011) 4142 7099
Email : eqptsales.nr@esab.co.in

Southern Regional Office

Karamuttu Centre, 6th Floor
New No. 634, Anna Salai
Nandanam, Chennai 600035
Tel : (044) 4295 7894  95
Fax : (044) 4295 7889
Email : eqptsales.sr@esab.co.in

Central Regional Office

No. 218, Ashirvad
South Ambazari Road
Bajaj Nagar, Nagpur 440010
Tel : (0712) 222 9547 / 48
Fax : (0712) 222 9549
Email : eqptsales.cr@esab.co.in

web: www.esabindia.com

TIG & MIG torches
TXH & PSF series

162060736716206072971620607295162060729116206072878m

16206073661620607296162060729416206072901620607286Order code  4m

1.0-4.81.0-4.81.0-3.21.0-4.01.0-3.2Ø mm

-300 A200 A140 A100 A100% duty cycle

400A350 A250 A160 A120A60% duty cycle

430A400A-200 A150 A
Permitted load at 
35% duty cycle

TXH™ 400w HDTXH™ 400wTXH™ 250wTXH™ 200TXH™ 150Technical data

165069191716506919164,03,3
1,2 -
2,4

1,0 -
2,4

1,0 -
1,6

1,0 -
2,4

440A
100%

500A 
100%

PSF™ 510w

165069191516506919143,93,0
1,0 -
1,6

1,0 -
1,6

0,8 -
1,2

0,8 -
1,6

350A
100%

400A 
100%

PSF™ 410w

Water cooled

465069292346506929225,33,9
1,2 -
2, 4

1,0 -
2,4

1,0 -
1,6

1,0 -
2,4

410A
60%

475A
60%

PSF™ 505

465069292146506929204,23,1
1,0 -
1,6

1,0 -
1,6

0,8 -
1,2

0,8 -
1,6

325A
60%

380A
60%

PSF™ 405

465069290146506929002,51,81,01,0
0,6 -
1,0

0,6 -
1,0

225A
60%

250A
60%

PSF™ 250

KgKgGas cooled

4.5m3m4.5 m3 mAl -HFCWSSMSMIX ArCO2Welding torch

Order codes
Weight

(hose length)
Wire diameters (mm)

Max welding 
current

Technical data

•PSF™ –
productivity and 
performance where it 
matters the most

•• Ergonomic- handles
•• optional 3 programs remote
•• Mechanical switch
•• Wire liners for all materials 

The torches and torch outfits are designed to provide the utmost convenience, versatility and ergonomics. Choose between 
air-cooled or water cooled, with or without gas-valve and with or without a flexible neck depending on the job. Also available 
are TXH-F (flexible) and TXH-r (remote).

TXH torches 
are made with the 
welder in mind …

Also available are PSF 305 and PSF 510w RS3 version having 3-position remote switch


